Owner

ALLEN, JAMES T / ALLEN, DEBRA M

ANDERSON, NELSON & EMILY / C/O NELLE MOODY
BARBATHI MARY-THERESA / FROST DIANE P

BEACH HILL FARM, LLC

BENKO ALEXANDER A / BENKO KAREN GORSS
BEVERLY, MARK W / BEVERLY, TINA L

BIRCH MICHAEL JOHN ANTHONY

BRADBURY NATHAN P

BRONSON THOMAS R

BROOKS, MELISSA

BROOKS, MELISSA

CARNEY BRIAN T

CATTANEO, JOHN / C/O CHRISTINE & GEORGE HOVER
CATTANEO, JOHN/ C/O CHRISTINE & GEORGE HOVER
CATTANEO, JOHN/ C/O CHRISTINE & GEORGE HOVER
CHAPMAN, DANIEL K/ CHAPMAN, HITOMI K
CIARLANTE, GENE B

CLARK, WILLIAM R / HAIG, DEBORAH A

CLERMONT, RICHARD F / CLERMONT, VALENTINA M
COSTANZA, DANIEL / LICHT, REBECCA

COSTANZA, DANIEL / LICHT, REBECCA

COSTANZA, DANIEL / LICHT, REBECCA

COSTANZA, DANIEL / LICHT, REBECCA

DEBERADINIS, JOSEPH P / DEBERADINIS, STEPHANIE A
DEMYER STEPHEN W

DEMYER, RICHARD J/ DEMYER, CHERYL E

DENGLER, NORBERT

DENGLER, NORBERT

DENGLER, THEOBALD J., X

DUNLOP KATHLEEN A

DUNLOP KATHLEEN M

FIGUEIRA, JACLYN PHELPS, TRUST / PAUL & DIANE PHELPS IRREV TRTS
FILIAULT JON - JOE M / MICARI MICHELLE K

FLICKER KEVIN S / FLICKER DEIRDRE M

FRYE, WINTHROP R/ FRYE, SANDRA L & DARRYL R
FRYE, WINTHROP R/ FRYE, SANDRA L & DARRYL R
FRYE, WINTHROP R/ FRYE, SANDRA L & DARRYL R
GABREIL, EILEEN F, / TRUSTEE OF GABRIEL FAMILY
GABRIEL EILEEN F / C/O GABRIEL EILEEN F, TRUSTEE
GAGLIARDI MARIO N / CONNORS EMILEE C

GARVEY, SHAUN / GARVEY, KAREN

GEORGE, DOUGLAS C JR / GEORGE, ANDREW B
GEORGE, JAMES A/ SYLVESTER, STACY

GEORGE, RICHARD A

GEORGE, RICHARD A/ PHILLIPS, CORRINE A
GIGLIOTTI MARGUERITE C

GIGLIOTTI MARGUERITE C

Property Location
36 OLD ROUTE 7
708 ROUTE 7
102 MALLERY RD
11 BEACH HILL RD
53 ROYSRD
162 BEACH HILL RD
28 OLD ROUTE 7
423 ROUTE7
94 ROYSRD
123 BEACH HILL RD
BEACH HILL RD
62 ROYSRD
WHITE RD
605 ROUTE 7
12 WHITE RD
70 BEACH HILL RD
108 GREYLOCK RD
124 BEACH HILL RD
95 ROYSRD
ROYS RD
ROYS RD
ROYS RD
ROYS RD
180 BEACH HILL RD
330 ROUTE7?7
142 BEACH HILL RD
GREYLOCK RD
GREYLOCK RD
GREYLOCK RD
ROUTE 7
585 ROUTE 7
SMITH RD
42 OLDROUTE 7
575 ROUTE 7
164 BEACH HILL RD
BEACH HILL RD
BEACH HILL RD
OLD ROUTE 7
58 OLD ROUTE7
21 MALLERY RD
153 BEACH HILL RD
27 INGRAHAM RD
147 MALLERY RD
BEACH HILL RD
136 BEACH HILL RD
259 ROUTE?7
ROUTE 7

Land Use

Code
101
101
101
317
101
101
101
101
101
101
130
101
132
101
101
101
101
101
101
130
130
130
130
101
101
101
130
130
130
130
101
101
101
101
109
132
132
130
101
101
101
101
101
130
101
031
132

74,900
43,000
72,500
688,100
76,500
72,400
74,300
58,900
73,600
75,700
72,500
72,500
251,200
55,800
90,700
81,500
78,700
73,400
79,000
74,000
73,300
154,400
75,600
74,800
66,500
73,500
150,300
140,400
127,200
54,600
79,600
78,500
74,100
75,600
84,400
102,900
15,800
73,100
74,100
82,600
86,000
41,500
57,700
73,200
75,200
139,100
121,800

4,200
2,700
61,600
434,900
0
900
5,600
7,400
800
10,400

458,700
95,400
279,700
0
404,500
159,700
347,000
147,100
409,100
257,500
0
245,500
0
179,300
59,500
1,182,600
402,500
208,000
143,400

Land Value Yard Item Valu Building Valu Total Value

537,800
141,100
413,800
1,123,000
481,000
233,000
426,900
213,400
483,500
343,600
72,500
318,000
251,200
235,100
168,100
1,264,100
482,800
288,800
224,300
74,000
73,300
154,400
75,600
463,300
255,000
255,700
150,300
140,400
127,200
54,600
517,100
478,500
460,800
447,000
319,200
102,900
15,800
73,100
451,600
946,600
339,000
219,100
212,600
73,200
287,700
337,000
121,800



GIGLIOTTI, SUSAN L

GROAT MARK A / GROAT ROBIN L

GROSSO EDMUND B / GROSSO CYNTHIA C
HADLEY, DAVID J / HADLEY, LORI L

HAIG WALKER A

HAIG JOHN D jr / HAIG DEBORAH

HAIG JOHN D JR / HAIG BONNIE

HAIG, WALKER

HARRISON, PETER F, TRUSTEE / PETER F HARRISON TRUST
HOLDEN MICHAEL T / HOLDEN BARBARA A
HOLMAN, HAZEL M

INMAN, SAMANTHA CATHERINE

JW KELLY FAMILY LLC

JW KELLY FAMILY LLC

JW KELLY FAMILY LLC

JW KELLY FAMILY LLC

JW KELLY FAMILY LLC

JW KELLYS ENTERPRISE, INC.

JW KELLYS ENTERPRISES, INC.

JW KELLYS ENTERPRISES, INC.

JW KELLYS ENTERPRISES, INC.

JW KELLYS ENTERPRISES, INC.

JW KELLYS ENTERPRISES, INC.

JW KELLYS ENTERPRISES, INC.

JW KELLYS ENTERPRISES, INC.

JW KELLYS ENTERPRISES, INC.

JAYKO JASON / JAYKO LORI A

JENNINGS, DANIEL

JENNINGS, DANIEL

JENNINGS, DANIEL

JENNINGS, STEVEN A & MAUREEN / BEACH HILL LANDS LLC
JOHNSON, ARTHUR H / BASSETTE, KARLA
JOHNSTON, WILLIAM G / JOHNSTON, MARILYN J
KAPILOFF, ALEN B TURSTEE / KAPILOFF, GAIL R TRUSTEE
KEARSEY MICHAELA J

KENNEFICK DENNIS / KENNEFICK ADRIANNA
KOCH JOHN F / KOCH KATHLEEN A

LACASSE KEITH / LACASSE JACQUELINE
LaCASSE KEITH A/ LaCASSE JACQUELINE A
LAMONT FAMILY LIVING TRUST

LESCARBEAU MAR A/ SENEY-LESCARBEAU JENNIFER L
LIPEZ, HEDY H/ C/O SYDNEY LIPEZ

LOVE, CECILEM

LYON, ROBERT / LYON, JACQUELINE
MAJCHROWSKI, HELEN J

MASIAKOWSKI, PIOTR J

MASON, PAUL A/ MASON, OLIVIA BALWIN
MASON, PAUL A/ MASON, OLIVIA BALWIN
MASON, PAUL A/ MASON, OLIVIA BALWIN

143 BEACH HILL RD

106 MALLERY RD

70 ROUTE?7

32 OLDROUTE?7

522 & 524 ROUTE 7

431 ROUTE7

429 ROUTE7

530 ROUTE7

78 MALLERY RD

68 MALLERY RD
BAUERS RD

205 MALLERY RD
MALLERY RD
MALLERY RD
MALLERY RD
MALLERY RD
MALLERY RD

92 BEACH HILL RD

58 ROYS RD
MALLERY RD

271 ROUTE7
INGRAHAM RD
MALLERY RD

276 ROUTE7

268 ROUTE7

31 INGRAHAM RD

517 ROUTE7
MALLERY RD
MALLERY RD
MALLERY RD

83 BEACHHILL RD

96 GREYLOCKRD

18 OLD ROUTE 7

60 BEACHHILL RD

352 ROUTE7

520 ROUTE7

59 ROYSRD

91 ROUTE?7

0 ROUTE7
ROYS RD

525 ROUTE7

102 BEACH HILL RD
ROUTE 7

3 SMITHRD

110 BEACHHILL RD

250 INGRAHAM RD
ROYS RD

164 ROYSRD
ROYS RD

101
101
101
101
104
101
101
105
101
101
601
101
130
130
130
130
130
101
101
130
013
390
393
104
101
101
101
132
132
109
0167
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
130
130
101
101
132
101
101
101
601
101
016

61,900
72,500
79,400
74,300
48,100
91,900
43,500
43,900
80,800
75,800
406
72,500
72,500
73,000
72,500
85,700
72,500
76,300
77,400
94,900
39,700
45,400
72,500
45,400
72,500
41,100
90,600
200
1,000
59,500
103,283
105,200
73,400
78,100
106,900
47,800
65,200
73,100
73,600
72,500
89,600
75,100
5,400
69,500
77,200
99,700
6,110
72,600
266,261

290,200
362,400
384,300
440,000
201,000
339,000
212,200
238,200
468,300
446,700
406
204,600
72,500
73,000
72,500
85,700
72,500
266,300
223,100
94,900
323,200
45,400
97,300
203,600
211,500
119,400
404,100
200
1,000
75,000
405,883
311,300
370,300
472,600
275,700
120,200
470,500
757,700
73,600
72,500
471,500
363,400
5,400
168,600
327,300
347,900
6,110
621,400
965,661



MASON, PAUL A/ MASON, OLIVIA BALWIN
MASON, PAUL A/ MASON, OLIVIA BALWIN
MASON, PAUL A/ MASON, OLIVIA BALWIN
MASTELLONE, FLAVIA R

MAZZEO LEO J

MAZZEO ANTHONY J/ MAZZEO MELISSA J
MAZZEO ANTHONY J/ MAZZEO MELISSA J
MCINERNEY KENNETH J JR / MCINERNEY JUDITH G
MORAN, JASON / MORAN, OLIVIA

MORRONE SHARRON D

MT GREYLOCK SKI CLUB / C/O MARY FROST, TREASURER
NASHFERD NOMINEE REALTY TRUST
NASMAN ANDREW / NASMAN ELIZABETH
NICHOLS, ALTON J Il / MONGUE, KAREN J
OIUMET RONALD N/ OUIMET ARLENE D
PAPCIAK, WALTER GREGORY

PAPCIAK, WALTER GREGORY

PAPCIAK, WALTER GREGORY

PATTEN, MICHAEL

PHELPS ROBERT B / PHELPS SUSAN LOUISE
PHELPS ROBERT B / PHELPS SUSAN LOUISE
PHELPS HARLEY P JR / PHELPS ELIZABETH A
PHELPS MARK A/ SUPRANOWICZ SUSAN J
PHELPS HARLEY P Ill / PHELPS BETTE JEAN
PHELPS, GARY RICHARD

PHELPS, HARLEY P JR / PHELPS, ELIZABETH A
PHELPS, HARLEY P JR / PHELPS, ELIZABETH A
PHELPS, HARLEY P JR / PHELPS, ELIZABETH A
PHELPS, HARLEY P JR / PHELPS, ELIZABETH A
PHELPS, HARLEY P JR / PHELPS, ELIZABETH A
PHYKITT, JULIA MAEVE

POLISH AMERICAN REALTY, LLC

POLISH AMERICAN REALTY, LLC

POLISH AMERICAN REALTY, LLC

POLISH AMERICAN REALTY, LLC

PORTILLA, CECILIA G

QUINN MATTHEW C / QUINN SHERI L

QUINN MATTHEW / QUINN SHERI L

QUINN, NORMAN F / MIGDAL, MICHELE M
RAIMER, LESLIE A

RAIMER, MARK / RAIMER, LESLIE

RAIMER, MARK F

RAMBAUD, ANDRE

RANCOURT PHILIP A/ RANCOURT CARLANNE E
RANCOURT, STEVE A STEVE A

RANEY, WILLIAM H / ESTATE C/O MARTHA PAQUIN
REINHARD, LARS J/ REINHARD, CALYE M
RONNIES REAL ESTATE, LLC

ROUGHLEY, LISAM

GREYLOCK RD
GREYLOCK RD
GREYLOCK RD
55 WHITE RD
177 ROUTE 7
22 OLDROUTE?7
OLD ROUTE 7
439 ROUTE7
92 MALLERY RD
9 MALLERY RD

WILLIAMSTOWN BORDER

76 ROUTE7

110 MALLERY RD

599 ROUTE7
ROUTE 7
ROUTE 7
MALLERY RD
MALLERY RD
BEACH HILL RD
ROUTE 7

222 ROYSRD
ROUTE 7

16 SMITHRD

17 ROUTE7
INGRAHAM RD
OLD ROUTE 7
SMITH RD

70 SMITHRD
SMITH RD
SMITH RD

207 MALLERY RD
MALLERY RD
MALLERY RD
BEACH HILL RD

221 MALLERY RD

99 GREYLOCKRD

563 ROUTE7
ROUTE 7
BEACH HILL RD
INGRAHAM RD

59 INGRAHAM RD
INGRAHAM RD
BRODIE MT

164 MALLERY RD

182 BEACH HILL RD
INGRAHAM RD

17 MALLERY RD
ROUTE 7
INGRAHAM RD

601
601
601
101
101
101
131
101
130
101
132
101
101
101
132
801
801
801
130
130
101
713
101
101
132
716
722
718
718
716
101
130
130
130
101
101
101
130
130
130
101
130
601
103
101
130
101
316
106

130
130
6,630
198,800
76,100
76,000
10,400
73,600
73,300
101,400
3,600
72,500
72,500
69,200
2,900
85,467
18,099
18,101
823,900
77,000
152,100
635
83,100
76,700
94,500
11,592
114
42,780
1,546
1,408
72,500
72,900
72,700
73,800
72,500
105,400
79,500
105,100
75,400
36,300
52,500
36,300
3,436
75,700
72,700
72,400
78,100
75,900
198,400

65,600
12,800
1,800
800
15,000

1,600
3,200

N
>
OO OO0 p@OOOOOO
o
o

o

10,100
73,100
27,800

[eNeNeoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNolNoNo]

o

40,600
1,500

12,300

130
130
6,630
609,500
148,600
350,100
10,400
443,200
73,300
627,500
3,600
291,700
292,300
240,400
2,900
85,467
18,099
18,101
823,900
77,000
300,700
635
268,600
323,400
94,500
11,592
10,214
115,880
29,346
1,408
188,700
72,900
72,700
73,800
201,900
147,900
543,100
105,100
75,400
36,300
233,200
36,300
3,436
217,500
206,400
72,400
362,300
885,400
210,700



RYAN ROBERT P

SBA TOWERS Il LLC / TAX DEPT ID MA 13712
SCACE, JACOB FRANCIS / SCACE, MOLLIE RUTH
SENEY ALLEN F/ SENEY LINDA L

SENEY ALLEN F/ SENEY LINDA L

SENEY ALLEN F/ SENEY LINDA L

SENEY ALLEN F/ SENEY LINDA L

SHEA, ROBERT

SHEA, ROBERT

SHEA, ROBERT

SILVERLEAF RESORTS, INC / ADVAL SERVICES, INC
SINGER KURT / CALLAHAN MICHELLE

SMITH, ANDREW M

SMITH, NATHAN J / ANDREJCO-BATH, MARY
SMITH, NATHAN J / ANDREJCO-BATH, MARY
SPRINGS MOTEL. LLC

SPRINGS MOTEL. LLC

STEINHOFF, ALAN N / STEINHOFF, TAMMY
STEINHOFF, ALAN N / STEINHOFF, TAMMY
STEINHOFF, TODD M/ STEINHOFF, HEATHER
THE NEW ASHFORD GROUP LLC

THE NEW ASHFORD GROUP LLC

THE NEW ASHFORD GROUP, LLC
THERRIAULT ROBERT L

TRISIC, MATTHEW / MOMEN, FARAH
TROTTIER JACQUELINE

TROTTIER LORI ANN

TROTTIER DALE F/ TROTTIER JOANNIA MARIA
VAN BRAMER, MARK / VAN BRAMER, MARIE

187 ROUTE 7

BRODIE MT

185 MALLERY RD
ROUTE 7

509 ROUTE7
ROUTE 7
ROUTE 7
ROUTE 7
INGRAHAM RD
INGRAHAM RD

1 OLDROUTE?7

227 MALLERY RD
GREYLOCK RD

181 INGRAHAM RD
INGRAHAM RD

94 ROUTE 7

94 ROUTE 7
BEACH HILL RD

195 BEACH HILL RD
BEACH HILL RD
ROUTE 7

305 &317 ROUTE 7

334 ROUTE7

483 ROUTE 7

344 ROUTE7

107 MALLERY RD

139 MALLERY RD

159 MALLERY RD

62 OLDROUTE?7

VAN NIEUWENHUYSE MAXIME, TRUSTEE / VAN NIEUWENHUYSE REVOCABL 136 MALLERY RD

WALLACE, ANDRE

WELCH JEFFREY P/ JORDANO JENNIFER E
WHEELER JUDSON W / GREENE HEATHER
WILKINSON, JR GEORGE A/ WILKINSON, JOAN M
WILKINSON, JR GEORGE A/ WILKINSON, JOAN M
WOOLIVER, CHRISTOPHER M

YAGI SADAO / PALMER LOUISE |

YOUNGKIN, FRANK W / YOUNGKIN, SHERRY

75 ROYSRD

50 OLDROUTE?7

37 OLDROUTE?7
INGRAHAM RD

73 INGRAHAM RD

128 GREYLOCK RD

20 MALLERY RD

124 GREYLOCK RD

101
431
101
132
101
132
132
132
130
130
388
101
801
101
132
301
031
016
101
130
132
104
111
101
013
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
130
101
101
101
101

81,200
54,000
44,600
2,100
80,500
18,700
29,100
33,700
105,600
84,900
837,800
75,800
42,203
145,900
5,000
72,500
81,000
131,180
88,400
85,700
2,000
53,600
73,800
105,500
57,700
67,600
80,700
74,100
72,700
129,700
118,300
74,700
82,200
73,700
75,000
97,900
127,200
85,200

43,500

185,300
309,800
245,400
444,000
222,700
229,700
320,800
377,000
1,344,300
202,000
315,400
337,300
0
349,900
425,200
506,100
516,200

321,300
392,600
209,900
2,100
297,900
18,700
29,100
33,700
105,600
84,900
1,688,700
411,500
42,203
270,800
5,000
681,000
756,900
131,180
313,900
85,700
2,000
244,100
532,600
350,900
501,700
370,600
321,700
395,800
451,200
1,514,900
320,300
390,100
419,500
73,700
424,900
523,100
633,300
644,900



